Greenacres Golf Club

Club Computer
Thomas Boyles
Andrew Bell
Sean McGowan
Andrew Walsh
Michael Pauley
George Watt
Peter Blain
Phillip McCrudden
Ross Smith

Gary Spratt

Keith Tipping
Thomas Haslem
Stephen Cullen
Mervyn Graham
Glen Allen

Philip Mitchell
Lawrence Bannon
Robin Wilson
Brian Robinson
Mervyn Weir
Brian Taylor
James McCabe
Kenneth McFall
Stephen McElevey
Paul Doyle

John Wright

Paul Frew

Arthur McElevey
Jackie Rankin
Derek Browne
Rodney Heaney
Johnny McFall
Scott Colville
Mark Leitch
Gareth Stevenson
Lee Annett
James Clarke
Paul Doherty
Dermot Ward
David Ferguson
Nigel Davenport
Phillip Blackburne
William Beatty
Philip Colville
Alan Simpson
Paul Morrison
Martin Morgan
Robert Blundell
Junior Fulton
Peter Hughes
Derek Mulholland
David McKee
Stuart Wilson Jnr.
Jonathan Hall
Jeff Ferguson
Kenny Toy
Martin Tabb
Michael McCabe
Niall Dunn

Philip Livingston
Terry Park
Brendan Houston
Brendan Delargy
Sam Chambers
Gary Blair

Ryan McCartney
Martin Stubbs
Stephen Murphy
Gerard Crossley
Keith Hanna

Ross Campbell
Stephen Fox

lain Hutchinson
Jamie Campbell
Robert Lenaghan Jnr
Alex Young
Stephen Halliday
Philip Mawhinney
Robert Lenaghan
Jonny Phillips
Sean Phoenix
Ben Crawford
Chris Campbell
Alan Glassey
Michael McGovern
Laurence Magill
Gary Moore

Jim Osborne
Mark Magee
Stephen Lawson
Trevor McMillan
Ken Beattie
Alister McKeever
Gary Lennox
Robert McGrann
James Graham
Gary Richardson
Damian Silo

Total

528
522
514
493
488
465
453
447
440
440
436
414
412
411
411
404
401
400
351
340
331
321
287
283
282
263
254
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37
36
34
34
33
33
32
32
32
32
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31
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29
27
27
26
25
2
21
21
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37 34 35 28 34 30 26
24 0 29 34 30 35 30 35 33 29 0 22 0 28
0 27 0 38 35 34 29 0 29 28 30 0 37 32
30 26 30 38 25 33 0 0 0 25 30 32 0 33
0 27 0 39 34 29 28 0 32 34 28 0 31 36
34 28 23 33 33 25 32 0 0 26 27 27 0 23
31 20 36 25 27 38 31 27 0 26 29 0 31 0
37 26 34 33 43 28 30 33 0 0 0 30 0 0
37 37 32 38 0 0 33 29 30 29 0 0 0 36
37 38 37 0 0 0 33 36 28 33 30 0 0 37
0 27 26 33 30 26 0 33 35 36 19 31 34 28
42 25 29 0 26 23 27 37 0 37 22 19 0 27
31 0 0 0 0 26 33 32 35 31 0 0 35 37
27 22 0 0 24 20 29 28 26 23 30 30 0 0
0 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 31 31 0 28 32 32
30 34 0 0 26 32 30 25 0 0 26 26 0 33
0 42 40 0 0 0 0 29 21 32 35 0 0 25
27 0 0 0 0 40 38 32 32 0 30 0 28 0
30 0 29 0 0 27 42 34 0 0 0 41 0 25
0 26 15 0 31 31 23 33 0 27 26 0 0 30
38 0 0 0 0 32 0 29 32 0 0 0 26 28
0 0 33 35 0 0 27 0 0 0 34 0 35 31
30 25 33 0 28 0 36 0 0 0 0 29 0 0
0 0 0 43 0 0 0 37 0 0 0 0 31 36
0 0 0 0 0 0 30 34 35 34 0 0 0 36
36 0 38 0 0 0 25 0 0 35 33 23 0 0
29 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 22 0 23 33 34
0 0 0 0 0 0 35 28 35 29 30 0 0 0
0 0 30 0 0 0 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 35 0 0 21 0 32 0 33 0 30 33 32 0
27 32 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 35 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 0 0
37 0 0 0 0 36 0 0 29 0 0 0 0 29
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 0 0 0 31 0 37
0 0 0 31 30 33 0 30 33 33 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 34 38 37 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 24 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 27 0 0
0 0 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40
31 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 33 38 0 21 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 0 0 34 0
39 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 32 31 0 0 30 0
0 0 0 25 0 33 0 0 31 28 0 0 0 0
0 0 34 0 0 0 0 0 27 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 34 33 29 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 33 0 30 0 0 0 33 0
30 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 38 0 0 0 0 33
0 0 0 0 0 31 26 35 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 34 0 0 0 28 0 35 0 0 0 33 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26
0 0 0 0 0 25 0 31 0 27 0 0 28 0
0 0 0 0 0 37 0 39 0 0 0 0 33 0
27 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
37 0 0 0 0 31 0 0 28 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 32
0 0 35 0 0 0 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 23 0 27 0 33 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 31 0 0 0 0 26 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 42 0 0 0 28 0 0 0 0
37 0 0 0 0 0 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 0 0 0 0 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 0 0
0 0 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 34 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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